
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ABRIDGED ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 
 

 
 

Activity Dates 

Off-site (online) Student Registration 2024 for 
Returning and First Year Students 

Mon 2024-01-15 – Sun 2024-02-11 

Special Exam/Assessment of 2nd Semester of 
2023 

Mon 2024-01-15 – Fri 2024-01-19 

First Year Seminar (FYS) Mon 2024-02-05 – Fri 2024-02-09 

  

First Academic Term 
Mon 2024-02-12 – Wed 2024-03-20 & 

Tue 2024-04-02 – Fri 2024-04-05 

Mid-semester Recess (First Semester) Thu 2024-03-21 – Mon 2024-04-01 

Second Academic Term Mon 2024-04-08 – Fri 2024-05-24 

Study Period for Students Sat 2024-05-25 – Wed 2024-05-29 

1st Semester Exam (Final Assessment) Thu 2024-05-30 – Fri 2024-06-21 

Winter Vacation for Students Sat 2024-06-22 – Sun 2024-07-07 

First Semester SSA (Supplementary) Exam 

/Assessment 
Mon 2024-07-08 – Fri 2024-07-12 

  

Third Academic Term Mon 2024-07-15 – Fri 2024-08-30 

Mid-semester Recess (Second Semester) Sat 2024-08-31 – Sun 2024-09-08 

Fourth Academic Term Mon 2024-09-09 – Fri 2024-10-18 

Study Period for Students Sat 2024-10-19 – Wed 2024-10-23 

2nd Semester Exam (Final Assessment) Thu 2024-10-24 – Fri 2024-11-15 

Second Semester SSA (Supplementary) Exam 

/Assessment 
Mon 2024-11-25 – Fri 2024-11-29 

Summer Vacation for Students From Sat 2024-11-30 

 


